Middle School/High School bus 1 - Mr. John

1AM

TIME LOCATION
6:15am DEPART BUS GARAGE

6:17am 11242 HEGEL RD

6:21am 5278 HEGEL RD

6:24am BROCKER RD & HADLEY RD
6:26am FOXLAKE RD & HADLEY RD
6:29am BROCKER RD & TWIN LAKES
6:31am 3847 W BROCKER RD

6:34am 4737 HADLEY RD

9 6:36am HADLEY RD & SNOOK RD

10 6:37am 4651 BRIGHAM RD

11 6:38am 4285 GREGORY RD

12 6:39am 4580 GREGORY RD

13 6:39am 4678 GREGORY RD

14 6:41 am 4980 HEGEL RD

15 6:41 am HEGEL RD & JASMOND RD

16 6:42 am HEGEL RD & MICHAEL ERIC DR
17 6:43 am BUNNEL LAKE DR & HEGEL RD
18 6:47 am 12057 HEGEL RD

19 6:49am FAIRVIEW DR & FOX HOLLOW RD & HEGEL RD
20 6:54 am GOODRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL (10)
21 6:58am GOODRICH HIGH SCHOOL (01)

1PM
TIME LOCATION
1 2:38pm DEPART BUS GARAGE

2 2:41pm GOODRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL (10)
3 2:45pm GOODRICH HIGH SCHOOL (01)

4 2:51pm FAIRVIEW CT & HEGEL ROAD

5 2:53pm 11242 HEGEL RD

6 2:54pm 12057 HEGEL RD

7 2:57pm BUNNEL LAKE DR & HEGEL RD
8 2:59pm 5281 HEGEL RD

9 3:.00pm HEGEL RD & JASMOND RD

10 3:03 pm BROCKER RD & HADLEY RD

11 3:05pm FOXLAKE RD & HADLEY RD

12 3:08 pm BROCKER RD & TWIN LAKES

13 3:09pm 3847 W BROCKER RD

14 3:12pm 4737 HADLEY RD

15 3:14pm HADLEY & SNOOK RD

16 3:15pm 4648 BRIGHAM RD

17 3:16 pm 4285 GREGORY RD

18 3:17pm 4580 GREGORY RD

19 3:18 pm 4678 GREGORY RD

20 3:19pm 4980 HEGEL RD

21 3:20pm HEGEL RD & MICHAEL ERIC DR

G 1 NN R W



Middle School/High School bus 2 - Ms. Kelli

2AM

TIME LOCATION

6:16am DEPART BUS GARAGE

6:21 am 7181 WASHBURN RD

6:21am 6975 WASHBURN RD

6:22 am 6641 WASHBURN RD

6:23 am WASHBURN/DANA LYNN

6:25am 6100 WASHBURN RD

6:26 am 5731 PRATT RD

6:28am COREY LN & PRATT RD

9 6:30am GREEN CORNERS RD & HIDDEN RDG
10 6:32am BRIDGES CV & GREEN CORNERS RD
11 6:35am 5055 BRIGHAM RD

12 6:37am 5334 BRIGHAM RD

13 6:38am 5421 BRIGHAM RD

14 6:40 am BRIGHAM RD & JULIE KIM LN

15 6:43am 11501 HEGEL RD

16 6:45am WINDEMERE DR

17 6:48am 10407 HEGEL RD

18 6:49am 10359 HEGEL RD

19 6:54am GOODRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL (10)
20 6:59 am GOODRICH HIGH SCHOOL (01)

@ AN AW RN -

2PM

TIME LOCATION

2:33pm DEPART BUS GARAGE

2:36 pm  GOODRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL (10)
2:40pm GOODRICH HIGH SCHOOL (01)
2:48pm 10369 HEGEL RD

2:48 pm 10404 HEGEL RD

2:49pm WINDEMERE DR

2:54pm 11501 HEGEL RD

2:56pm 7181 WASHBURN RD

2:57pm 6967 WASHBURN RD

10 2:58 pm 6441 WASHBURN

11 2:59pm  WASHBURN RD/DANA LYN

12 3:01 pm 6100 WASHBURN RD

13 3:02pm 5731 PRATT RD

14 3:03pm COREY LN & PRATT RD

15 3:05pm GREEN CORNERS RD & HIDDEN RDG
16 3:07 pm BRIDGES CV & GREEN CORNERS RD
17 3:09 pm 5055 BRIGHAM RD

18 3:10 pm 5336 BRIGHAM RD

19 3:11 pm 5421 BRIGHAM RD

20 3:13pm BRIGHAM RD & JULIE KIM LN

o 00 3 A WUV BN =



R N R SR
=
W
+
&0
3

9 6:41 am
10 6:44 am
11 6:45 am
12 6:45 am
13 6:46 am
14 6:47 am
15 6:48 am
16 6:49 am
17 6:52 am
18 6:54 am
19 6:55am
20 6:56 am
21 6:57 am
22 6:58 am
23 6:58 am
24 7:00 am
25 7:06 am
26 7:14 am

Middle School/High School bus 3 ~ Ms. Char

LOCATION
DEPART BUS GARAGE

7463 GALE RD

8017 PERRY RD

6101 IRISH RD

7433 MAPLE AVE

7363 MAPLE AVE

7316 MAPLE AVE

ELKS CLUB/7177 MAPLE AVE
7104 MAPLE AVE

7300 BRISTOL RD

7432 BRISTOL RD

7468 E BRISTOL RD

4040 S IRISH RD

4080 S IRISH RD

4196 S IRISH RD

8222 NOBLET RD

5554 IRISH RD

8414 PERRY RD

8485 PERRY RD

6396 GALE RD - THE CHURCH
6473 GALE RD

6518 GALE RD

7126 GALE RD

GOODRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL (10)
GOODRICH HIGH SCHOOL (01)
ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

3PM

TIME

2:34pm
2:37 pm
2:42 pm
2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:52 pm
2:53 pm
10 2:54 pm
11 2:55 pm
12 2:56 pm
13 2:57 pm
14 2:58 pm
15 3:00 pm
16 3:00 pm
17 3:01 pm
18 3:02 pm
19 3:07 pm
20 3:10 pm
21 3:11 pm
22 3:11 pm
23 3:13 pm
24 3:13 pm
25 3:14 pm
26 3:15 pm

I IR - Y I L

LOCATION

DEPART BUS GARAGE
GOODRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL (10)
GOODRICH HIGH SCHOOL (01)
7463 GALE RD

7386 GALE RD

7126 GALE RD

6518 GALE RD

6482 GALE RD

6396 GALE RD - THE CHURCH
8485 PERRY RD

8414 PERRY RD

8017 PERRY RD

6101 IRISH RD

5554 IRISH RD

7433 MAPLE AVE

7353 MAPLE AVE

7316 MAPLE AVE

7177 MAPLE AVE/ELKS CLUB
7104 MAPLE AVE

7300 BRISTOL RD

7432 BRISTOL RD

7468 E BRISTOL RD

4040 S IRISH RD

4080 S IRISH RD

4196 S IRISH RD

8222 NOBLET RD



H4 AM

TIME
6:15 am

6:18 am
6:19 am
6:19 am
6:20 am
6:22 am
6:22 am
6:23 am
9 6:24 am
10 6:25 am
11 6:26 am
12 6:26 am
13 6:27 am
14 6:28 am
15 6:29 am
16 6:31 am
17 6:31 am
18 6:33 am
19 6:35 am
20 6:36 am
21 6:39 am
22 6:42 am
23 6:45 am
24 6:46 am
25 6:46 am
26 6:48 am
27 6:52 am
28 6:53 am
29 7:00 am
30 7:08 am

@ AN R WN =

Middle School/High School bus 4 - Ms. Carole

LOCATION
DEPART BUS GARAGE

8306 GALE RD

9044 GALE RD

9138 GALE RD

FLEMMING PKWY & GALE RD

9420 GALE RD

CATHERWOOD DR/BRENDONWOOD
BRENDONWOOD/FARNSWORTH RD
BALDWIN RD & BROOKWAY CT
BALDWIN RD & PINE MEADOWS CT
BALDWIN RD & STRAWBERRY LN
8203 BALDWIN RD

8110 BALDWIN RD

10262 S IRISH RD

10357 IRISH RD

10257 IRISH RD

CREEKWOOD LN & IRISH RD

IRISH RD & SHARON HOPE DR

7130 BALDWIN RD

10111 VASSAR RD

EDGEWOOD DR & WOODFIELD PKWY
GOLFSIDE DR & HILLVIEW CT

6480 E BALDWIN RD

9343 VASSAR RD

9305 VASSAR RD

CARRIAGE HILL DR & VASSAR RD - SOC

GALE RD & WILLOWGATE LN
GOODRICH HIGH SCHOOL (01)
GOODRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL (10)
ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

H4 PM

TIME

2:34 pm
2:37 pm
2:43 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:53 pm
2:54 pm
2:55 pm
10 2:56 pm
11 2:58 pm
12 2:58 pm
13 3:00 pm
14 3:00 pm
15 3:01 pm
16 3:02 pm
17 3:02 pm
18 3:04 pm
19 3:06 pm
20 3:06 pm
21 3:10 pm
22 3:11 pm
23 3:13 pm
24 3:14 pm
25 3:17 pm
26 3:21 pm
27 3:24 pm
28 3:25 pm
29 3:26 pm
30 3:27 pm

& 9 NN AW N

LOCATION

DEPART BUS GARAGE
GOODRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL (10)
GOODRICH HIGH SCHOOL (01)
9055 HEGEL RD

GALE RD & WILLOWGATE LN
8306 GALE RD

9044 GALE RD

9138 S GALE RD

FLEMMING PKWY & GALE RD
9420 GALE RD

BRENDONWOQOD/ CATHERWOOD DR
FARNSWORTH/ BRENDONWOOD
BALDWIN RD & BROOKWAY CT
BALDWIN RD & PINE MEADOWS CT
BALDWIN RD & STRAWBERRY LN
8203 BALDWIN RD

8110 BALDWIN RD

IRISH RD & SHARON HOPE DR
10262 S IRISH RD

10357 IRISH RD

10257 IRISH RD

CREEKWOOD LN & IRISH RD

7130 BALDWIN RD

10111 VASSAR RD

EDGEWOOD DR & WOODFIELD PKWY
GOLFSIDE DR & HILLVIEW CT
6480 E BALDWIN RD

9343 VASSAR RD

9305 VASSAR RD

CARRIAGE HILL DR & VASSAR RD



5AM

TIME

Middle School/High School Bus 5 - Ms. Carrie

LOCATION

6:20 am
6:23 am
6:24 am
6:24 am
6:25 am
6:25 am
6:26 am
6:27 am
6:29 am
10 6:30 am
11 6:32 am
12 6:33 am
13 6:35am
14 6:37 am
15 6:38 am
16 6:38 am
17 6:47 am
18 6:47 am
19 6:48 am
20 6:48 am
21 6:50 am
22 6:51 am
23 6:52 am
24 6:54 am
25 6:55 am
26 6:57 am
27 6:58 am
28 6:59 am
29 7.00 am
30 7:01 am
31 7:04 am
32 7:10 am
33 7:16 am

LIRS B Y R )

DEPART BUS GARAGE

10299 COOLIDGE RD

10326 COOLIDGE RD

10373 COOLIDGE RD

10455 COOLIDGE RD

10500 COOLIDGE RD

11117 COOLIDGE RD
BACHMAN LN & COOLIDGE RD
COOLIDGE RD & HICKORY DR
11440 COOLIDGE RD

12240 COOLIDGE RD

12394 COOLIDGE RD

12167 COOLIDGE RD

7202 HENDERSON RD

7450 HENDERSON RD

7519 HENDERSON RD

8495 RIDGE RD

8472 RIDGE RD

8446 RIDGE RD

JANAROY CT & RIDGE RD
8356 FAIR OAKS DR

10008 FAIR OAKS DR

9421 FAIR OAKS DR

8364 OAK RIDGE DR

8409 HIGHLAND CT

ALLEN CT & RIDGE RD

8279 RIDGE RD

HURON ST & RIDGE RD

8073 SENECA ST

10172 ERIE ST

CEDAR CT & CREEKSIDE DR
GOODRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL (10)
GOODRICH HIGH SCHOOL (01)

5PM

TIME

LOCATION

2:34 pm
2:39 pm
2:45 pm
2:55 pm
3:00 pm
3:01 pm
3:01 pm
3:02 pm
3:03 pm
10 3:04 pm
11 3:04 pm
12 3:06 pm
13 3:07 pm
14 3:09 pm
15 3:10 pm
16 3:11 pm
17 3:14 pm
18 3:16 pm
19 3:16 pm
20 3:24 pm
21 3:25 pm
22 3:25pm
23 3:26 pm
24 3:27 pm
25 3:29 pm
26 3:30 pm
27 3:31 pm
28 3:32 pm
29 3:35pm
30 3:36 pm
31 3:37 pm
32 3:38 pm
33 3:39pm

O W NI NN R W N

DEPART BUS GARAGE
GOODRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL (10)
GOODRICH HIGH SCHOOL (01)
10172 ERIE ST

10299 COOLIDGE RD

10326 COOLIDGE RD

10373 COOLIDGE RD

10455 COOLIDGE RD

10500 COOLIDGE RD

11117 COOLIDGE RD
BACHMAN LN & COOLIDGE RD
COOLIDGE RD & HICKORY DR
11440 COOLIDGE RD

12167 COOLIDGE RD

12240 COOLIDGE RD

12394 COOLIDGE RD

7202 HENDERSON RD

7450 HENDERSON RD

7519 HENDERSON RD

8495 RIDGE RD

8472 RIDGE RD

8446 RIDGE RD

JANAROQY CT & RIDGE RD
8371 GREEN RIDGE DR

10008 FAIR OAKS DR

9421 FAIR OAKS DR

8369 OAK RIDGE DR

8409 HIGHLAND CT

ALLEN CT & RIDGE RD

8279 RIDGE RD

HURON ST & RIDGE RD

8074 SENECA ST

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE



Middle School/High School Bus 6- Ms. Jeana
6 AM

TIME LOCATION

6:30 am DEPART BUS GARAGE

6:31 am 10385 VALLEY DR

6:33 am MEADOW CREEK DR & VALLEY DR
6:35am 8291 MEADOW CREEK DR

6:36am PLEASANT CT & VALLEY CREEK DR
6:39am KEARSLEY ST & OAK ST

6:40 am MILL POINTE CT & MILL POINTE DR
6:41am 10392 GREEN RD

9 6:42am 10272 DARLN

10 6:43am DAR LN & PINE TREE LN

11 6:44am 10351 PARLN

12 6:45am 10148 GREEN RD

13 6:46 am 10026 GREEN RD

14 6:47am 9480 GREEN RD

15 6:48 am 9431 GREEN RD

16 6:49am ARBORLN & LISCOM RD

17 6:50 am 9335 GREEN RD

18 6:51 am 9286 GREEN RD

19 6:52am 9267 GREEN RD

20 6:54am GOODRICH HIGH SCHOOL (01)

21 7:01am GOODRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL (10)
22 7:07am ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

@ 3 A N AW N -

6 PM

TIME LOCATION
2:34pm DEPART BUS GARAGE

2:37pm GOODRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL (10)
2:41 pm GOODRICH HIGH SCHOOL (01)
2:49pm 10385 VALLEY DR

2:52pm MEADOW CREEK DR & VALLEY DR
2:52pm 8291 MEADOW CREEK DR

2:53 pm PLEASANT CT & VALLEY CREEK DR
2:56 pm KEARSLEY ST & OAK ST

2:57pm MILL POINTE CT & MILL POINTE DR
10 2:59pm 10392 GREEN RD

11 3:.01 pm DAR LN & PINE TREE LN

12 3:02pm 10272 DAR LN

13 3:02pm 10393 DAR LN

14 3:04 pm 16026 GREEN RD

15 3:05pm 10148 GREEN RD

16 3:06 pm 9480 GREEN RD

17 3:07pm 9422 GREEN RD

18 3:08 pm 9171 LISCOM RD

19 3:09pm 9335 GREEN RD

20 3:10pm 9286 GREEN RD

21 3:10pm 9267 GREEN RD

22 3:11pm 9051 GREEN RD

- S 7 U T )



8 AM

TIME

6:16 am
6:18 am
6:19 am
6:20 am
6:21 am
6:21 am
6:22 am
6:23 am
6:23 am
10 6:24 am
11 6:25 am
12 6:27 am
13 6:28 am
14 6:29 am
15 6:30 am
16 6:31 am
17 6:32 am
18 6:32 am
19 6:33 am
20 6:34 am
21 6:35 am
22 6:37 am
23 6:37 am
24 6:38 am
25 6:39 am
26 6:40 am
27 6:40 am
28 6:41 am
29 6:42 am
30 6:47 am
31 6:51 am

O 00 NN W

Middle School/High School Bus 8 - Mr. Tim

LOCATION
DEPART BUS GARAGE

GREEN RD & RHODES RD
11086 GREEN RD

11276 GREEN RD

11491 GREEN RD

11502 GREEN RD

12309 GREEN RD

12354 GREEN RD

12376 GREEN RD

9026 WASHBURN RD

TODY RD & VISTA BAY TRL
TODY LN & TODY RD

5953 TODY RD

5942 TODY RD

9058 WASHBURN RD

FOX LAKE RD & WASHBURN RD
9410 WASHBURN RD

9919 WASHBURN RD

12403 KIPP RD

12214 KIPP RD

9482 HENDERSON RD

9209 HENDERSON RD

9139 HENDERSON RD

9018 HENDERSON RD

8458 HENDERSON RD

8309 HENDERSON RD

8143 HENDERSON RD

8125 HENDERSON RD

8081 HENDERSON RD
GOODRICH HIGH SCHOOL (01)
GOODRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL. (18)

8 PM

TIME

LOCATION

2:34 pm
2:37 pm
2:41 pm
2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:53 pm
2:53 pm
10 2:54 pm
11 2:55 pm
12 2:56 pm
13 2:56 pm
14 2:57 pm
15 2:58 pm
16 3:00 pm
17 3:01 pm
18 3:02 pm
19 3:03 pm
20 3:04 pm
21 3:04 pm
22 3:06 pm
23 3:.07 pm
24 3:08 pm
25 3:08 pm
26 3:09 pm
27 3:10 pm
28 3:11 pm
29 3:11 pm
30 3:12 pm
31 3:15pm

V-2 I - Y I A

DEPART BUS GARAGE
GOODRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL (19)
GOODRICH HIGH SCHOOL (01)
GREEN RD & RHODES RD
11086 GREEN RD

11276 GREEN RD

11491 GREEN RD

12309 GREEN RD

12354 GREEN RD

12376 GREEN RD

9026 WASHBURN RD

5942 TODY RD

5953 TODY RD

TODY LN & TODY RD
TODY RD & VISTA BAY TRL
9058 WASHBURN RD
WASHBURN RD/ FOX LAKE RD
9410 WASHBURN RD

9919 WASHBURN RD

12403 KIPP RD

12214 KIPP RD

9482 HENDERSON RD

9209 HENDERSON RD

9139 HENDERSON RD

9018 HENDERSON RD

8458 HENDERSON RD

8309 HENDERSON RD

8143 HENDERSON RD

8125 HENDERSON RD

8081 HENDERSON RD
ARRIVE BUS GARAGE



9 AM

TIME

Middle School/High School Bus 9- Mrs. Maki

LOCATION

6:20 am
6:23 am
6:26 am
6:29 am
6:30 am
6:31 am
6:36 am
6:38 am
6:39 am
10 6:42 am
11 6:42 am
12 6:45 am
13 6:47 am
14 6:48 am
15 6:49 am
16 6:50 am
17 6:50 am
18 6:51 am
19 6:52 am
20 6:53 am
21 6:54 am
22 6:54 am
23 6:55 am
24 6:57 am
25 6:57 am
26 6:59 am
27 7:02 am
28 7:06 am
29 7:13 am

LIS B WY R R

DEPART BUS GARAGE

6089 S STATE RD

BENSETT TRL & E MAPLE AVE
5444 WALKER RD

11274 HILL RD

5425 STIMSON RD

5330 WASHBURN RD

3316 HASLER LAKE RD

3211 HASLER LAKE RD

3078 GREEN CORNERS RD

FAIR ACRES DR & GREEN CORNERS RD

3419 GREEN CORNERS RD

5730 PRATT RD

5730 PRATT RD

12438 HILL RD

12395 HILL RD

12333 HILL RD

12220 HILL RD

12054 HILL RD

11313 HILL RD

HILL RD & STREAMSIDE LN
10507 HILL RD

10406 HILL RD

10231 PERRY RD

10080 PERRY RD

9075 PERRY RD

GOODRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL (10)
GOODRICH HIGH SCHOOL (01)
ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

9 PM

TIME

LOCATION

2:34 pm
2:38 pm
2:44 pm
2:50 pm
2:52 pm
2:52 pm
2:53 pm
2:54 pm
2:57 pm
10 3:01 pm
11 3:02 pm
12 3:03 pm
13 3:.04 pm
14 3:08 pm
15 3:09 pm
16 3:10 pm
17 3:11 pm
18 3:12 pm
19 3:15 pm
20 3:16 pm
21 3:18 pm
22 3:21 pm
23 3:21 pm
24 3:22 pm
25 3:22 pm
26 3:24 pm
27 3:25pm
28 3:26 pm
29 3:26 pm

90 Nl AU R W N

DEPART BUS GARAGE
GOODRICH HIGH SCHOOL (01)
GOODRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL (10)
9075 PERRY RD

10080 PERRY RD

10231 PERRY RD

6117 S STATE RD

6089 S STATE RD

MAPLE AVE/ BENSETT TRAIL
5460 WALKER RD

11274 HILL RD

12054 HILL RD

5463 STIMSON RD

5356 WASHBURN RD

5894 PRATT RD

5730 PRATT RD

3316 HASLER LAKE RD

3209 HASLER LAKE RD

3078 GREEN CORNERS RD

FAIR ACRES DR & GREEN CORNERS RD

3419 GREEN CORNERS RD
12419 HILL RD

12395 HILL RD

12333 HILL RD

12220 HILL RD

HILL RD & STREAMSIDE LN
10485 HILL RD

10406 HILL RD

10280 HILL RD



10 AM

TIME
6:26 am

6:28 am
6:30 am
6:31 am
6:31 am
6:32 am
6:32 am
6:33 am
6:33 am
10 6:34 am
11 6:35 am
12 6:37 am
13 6:38 am
14 6:38 am
15 6:39 am
16 6:40 am
17 6:41 am
18 6:42 am
19 6:42 am
20 6:43 am
21 6:45 am
22 6:46 am
23 6:48 am
24 6:49 am
25 6:49 am
26 6:50 am
27 6:51 am
28 6:53 am
29 6:57 am
30 7:01 am

R R BT B S I

Middle School/High School Bus 10 - Ms. Sandy

LOCATION
DEPART BUS GARAGE

ARBOR LN & RIDGE RD

9215 RIDGE RD

9309 RIDGE RD

9361 RIDGE RD

9393 RIDGE RD

9435 RIDGE RD

9457 RIDGE RD

9481 RIDGE RD

LAKESHORE & RIDGE RD

10100 RIDGE RD

10489 JOSSMAN RD

10471 JOSSMAN

JOSSMAN RD & MEADOWVIEW DR
10310 JOSSMAN RD

10323 HORTON RD

10255 HORTON RD

10207 HORTON RD

10173 HORTON RD

10077 HORTON RD

10371 GALE RD

1555 N VAN RD

HORTON RD & MEADOWWOOD LN
11125 HORTON RD

10447 HORTON RD

10417 HORTON RD

FIELD STONE CT & HORTON RD
10084 GALE RD

GOODRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL (10)
GOODRICH HIGH SCHOOL (01)

10 PM

TIME

2:20 pm
2:23 pm
2:28 pm
2:35pm
2:36 pm
2:37 pm
2:38 pm
2:38 pm
2:39 pm
10 2:39 pm
11 2:40 pm
12 2:40 pm
13 2:41 pm
14 2:42 pm
15 2:43 pm
16 2:43 pm
17 2:46 pm
18 2:47 pm
19 2:47 pm
20 2:48 pm
21 2:49 pm
22 2:53 pm
23 2:54 pm
24 2:56 pm
25 2:56 pm
26 2:57 pm
27 2:57 pm
28 2:59 pm
29 3:01 pm
30 3:06 pm

RIS - WY S L

LOCATION
DEPART BUS GARAGE

GOODRICH HIGH SCHOOL (01)
GOODRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL (10)
ARBOR LN & RIDGE RD

9215 RIDGE RD

9309 RIDGE RD

9361 RIDGE RD

9393 RIDGE RD

9435 RIDGE RD

9457 RIDGE RD

9481 RIDGE RD

LAKESHORE & RIDGE RD

10100 RIDGE RD

10207 HORTON RD

10173 HORTON RD

10077 HORTON RD

10489 JOSSMAN RD

10471 JOSSMAN

JOSSMAN RD & MEADOWVIEW DR
10315 JOSSMAN RD

10323 HORTON RD

10371 GALE RD

1555 N VAN RD

HORTON RD & MEADOWWOOD LN
11125 HORTON RD

10447 HORTON RD

10417 HORTON RD

FIELD STONE CT & HORTON RD
10084 GALE RD

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE



Middle School/High School Bus 11 - Mrs. Tanner

11 AM

TIME LOCATION

6:30am DEPART BUS GARAGE

6:32am 9036 S STATE RD

6:33am 9274 S STATE RD

6:34am HILLS LANE DR & S STATE RD
6:34 am 9426 S STATE RD

6:35am 9436 S STATE RD

6:36am FOX RUN & LINDA KAY

6:38am 11230 CATHY DR

9 6:40am HEATHER RIDGE CT & HORTON RD
10 6:41 am 11058 HORTON RD

11 6:44am 12215RAY RD

12 6:45am 12399 RAY RD

13 6:45am 12431 RAY RD

14 6:46 am 10402 WASHBURN RD

15 6:47am WASHBURN RD & GROESBECK LANE
16 6:48am COUNTRY CREEK DR & MUTO RD
17 6:55am 10295 S STATE RD

18 6:56am KIPP RD & S STATE RD

19 6:57am 9623 S STATE RD

20 6:58 am BENDIX DR & S STATE RD

21 7:04 am GOODRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL (10)
22 7:07am GOODRICH HIGH SCHOOL (01)

€ N NN b WN -

11 PM

TIME LOCATION
2:34pm DEPART BUS GARAGE

2:383pm GOODRICH HIGH SCHOOL (01)
2:44pm GOODRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL (10)
2:49pm 10266 HEGEL RD- EAST IN TOWN STOP
2:51pm 9036 S STATE RD

2:52pm 9274 S STATE RD

2:52pm HILLS LANE DR & S STATE RD
2:53pm 9426 S STATE RD

9 2:54pm 9436 S STATE RD

10 2:55pm FOXRUN & LINDA KAY

11 2:57 pm 11230 CATHY DR

12 2:58 pm HEATHER RIDGE CT & HORTON RD
13 3:00 pm 11058 HORTON RD

14 3:03 pm 12215 RAY RD

15 3:03 pm 12399 RAY RD

16 3:04 pm 12431 RAY RD

17 3:05pm 10402 WASHBURN RD

18 3:06 pm WASHBURN AND GROESBECK

19 3:07pm COUNTRY CREEK DR & MUTO RD
20 3:12pm 10295 S STATE RD

21 3:13pm KIPP RD & S STATE RD

22 3:14pm 9623 S STATE RD

23 3:15pm BENDIX DR & S STATE RD

24 3:16 pm 9073 S STATE RD

- IR - N I A S



12 AM

TIME
6:24 am

6:25 am
6:26 am
6:26 am
6:27 am
6:28 am
6:28 am
6:29 am
9 6:30 am
10 6:31 am
11 6:32 am
12 6:32 am
13 6:33 am
14 6:36 am
15 6:38 am
16 6:39 am
17 6:40 am
18 6:41 am
19 6:42 am
20 6:42 am
21 6:43 am
22 6:43 am
23 6:45am
24 6:46 am
25 6:47 am
26 6:47 am
27 6:48 am
28 6:49am
29 6:50 am
30 6:52 am
31 6:54 am
32 6:56 am
33 6:56 am
34 6:57am
35 6:58 am
36 6:58 am
37 6:5%9am
38 7:00 am
39 7:00 am
40 7:01 am
41 7:02 am
42 7:10 am
43 7:19 am

RN I T R N e

Middle School/High School Bus 12- Ms. Toni

LOCATION
DEPART BUS GARAGE
10143 ERIE ST
7245 DUTCHRD
7219 DUTCH RD
7134 DUTCH RD
7011 DUTCH RD
6509 DUTCH RD
6416 DUTCH RD
6360 DUTCH RD
9296 PERRY RD
6232 ATLAS RD
6190 ATLAS RD
6022 ATLAS RD
5313 DUNSTER RD
BURLEIGH RD & BURWICK RD
5353 IRISH RD
8074 JORDAN RD
8128 JORDAN RD
8300 JORDAN RD
8366 JORDAN RD
8390 JORDAN RD
8435 JORDAN RD
5100 ATLAS RD
ATLAS RD & E MAPLE AVE SOC
10030 MAPLE AVE
10076 MAPLE AVE
10224 MAPLE AVE
5232 S STATE RD
5312 S STATE RD
6460 S STATE RD
HAWTHORNE CIR & HAWTHORNE RIDGE RD
10213 HEGEL RD
10157 HEGEL RD
10135 HEGEL RD
10037 HEGEL RD
9542 HEGEL RD
9419 HEGEL RD
9350 HEGEL RD
9328 HEGEL RD
9055 HEGEL RD
GOODRICH HIGH SCHOOL (01)
GOODRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL. (10)
ARRIVE BUS GARAGE

12 PM

TIME
2:34 am

2:38 am
2:47 am
2:54 am
2:54 am
2:55am
2:56 am
2:57 am
2:58 am
10 2:58 am
11 2:59 am
12 3:00 am
13 3:01 am
14 3:04 am
15 3:05 am
16 3:06 am
17 3:06 am
18 3:07 am
19 3:08 am
20 3:08 am
21 3:09 am
22 3:10 am
23 3:11 am
24 3:11 am
25 3:12 am
26 3:14 am
27 3:15am
28 3:16 am
29 3:16 am
30 3:18 am
31 3:19am
32 3:20 am
33 3:21am
34 3:22am
35 3:24am
36 3:25am
37 3226 am
38 3:26 am
39 3:27am
40 3:28 am
41 3:29am
42 3:3]1 am
43 3:33am

V- - N B

LOCATION
DEPART BUS GARAGE

GOODRICH HIGH SCHOOL (01)
GOODRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL (10)
9328 HEGEL RD
9350 HEGEL RD
9419 HEGEL RD
9542 HEGEL RD
10037 HEGEL RD
10126 HEGEL RD - APARTMENTS
10168 HEGEL RD
10213 HEGEL RD
10143 ERIE ST
WALNUT & DUTCH
7245 DUTCH RD
7219 DUTCH RD
7134 DUTCH RD
7011 DUTCH RD
6509 DUTCH RD
6416 DUTCH RD
6357 DUTCH RD
9296 PERRY RD
9174 PERRY RD
6232 ATLAS RD
6190 ATLASRD
6011 ATLAS RD
8435 JORDAN RD
8391 JORDAN RD
8365 JORDAN RD
8300 JORDAN RD
5363 DUNSTER RD
BURLEIGH RD & BURWICK RD
5353 IRISH RD
8074 JORDAN RD
8128 JORDAN RD
5100 ATLAS RD
ATLAS RD & E MAPLE AVE SOC
106030 MAPLE AVE
10076 MAPLE AVE
10224 MAPLE AVE
5232 S STATE RD
5298 S STATE RD

6460 S STATE RD
HAWTHORNE CIR & HAWTHORNE RIDGE RD &



14 AM

TIME

6:25 am
6:28 am
6:29 am
6:30 am
6:31 am
6:32 am
6:32 am
6:33 am
9 6:35am
10 6:36 am
11 6:37 am
12 6:39 am
13 6:41 am
14 6:42 am
15 6:47 am
16 6:48 am
17 6:48 am
18 6:49 am
19 6:50 am
20 6:51 am
21 6:52 am
22 6:53 am
23 6:58 am
24 6:59 am
25 7.00 am
26 7:01 am
27 7:02 am
28 7:02 am
29 7:.03 am
30 7:03 am
31 7:04 am
32 7:06 am
33 7:12 am

I I S R A ]

Middle School/High School Bus 14 - Mrs. McMahon

LOCATION
DEPART BUS GARAGE

8483 MCCANDLISH RD

8374 MCCANDLISH RD

8253 MCCANDLISH RD

8061 MCCANDLISH RD

8468 IRISH RD

8115 IRISH RD

7341 MCCANDLISH RD

7513 VASSAR RD

7484 S VASSAR RD

STEVANIE DR & YOUNESS DR
7226 VASSAR RD

6134 VASSAR RD

5527 VASSAR RD

7113 JORDAN RD

7237 JORDAN RD

7341 JORDAN RD

7373 JORDAN RD

7430 JORDAN RD

6219 IRISH RD

6224 IRISH RD

ATLAS VALLEY DR & FAIRWAY LN
7123 BURPEE RD

BURPEE RD & MILLER LN
7406 BURPEE RD

8129 BURPEE RD

8138 BURPEE RD

8172 BURPEE RD

8265 BURPEE RD

8469 BURPEE RD

7448 GALE RD

GOODRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL (10)
GOODRICH HIGH SCHOOL (01)

14 PM

TIME

LOCATION

2:34 pm
2:37 pm
2:43 pm
2:51 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:53 pm
2:54 pm
9 2:55pm
10 2:56 pm
11 2:58 pm
12 2:58 pm
13 2:59 pm
14 3:01 pm
15 3:03 pm
16 3:05 pm
17 3:09 pm
18 3:10 pm
19 3:10 pm
20 3:11 pm
21 3:11 pm
22 3:13 pm
23 3:14pm
24 3:15pm
25 3:20 pm
26 3:21 pm
27 3:22 pm
28 3:23 pm
29 3:23 pm
30 3:24 pm
31 3:25pm
32 3:26 pm
33 3:27pm

G0 N N U W N

DEPART BUS GARAGE
GOODRICH MIDDLE SCHOOL (10)
GOODRICH HIGH SCHOOL (01)
8483 MCCANDLISH RD
8374 MCCANDLISH RD
8253 MCCANDLISH RD
8061 MCCANDLISH RD
8468 IRISH RD

8115 IRISH RD

7341 MCCANDLISH RD
7513 VASSAR RD

7475 VASSAR RD

7230 STEVANIE DR

7226 VASSAR RD

6134 VASSAR RD

E HILL RD & VASSAR RD
7113 JORDAN RD

7237 JORDAN RD

7341 JORDAN RD

7373 JORDAN RD

7430 JORDAN RD

6219 IRISH RD

6224 IRISH RD

ATLAS VALLEY DR & FAIRWAY LN
7073 BURPEE RD

BURPEE RD & MILLER LN
7406 BURPEE RD

8129 BURPEE RD

8138 BURPEE RD

8172 BURPEE RD

8265 BURPEE RD

8469 BURPEE RD

7448 GALE RD



